
Subject: 9th Annual Salesian Gala - available seats
From: Ellen Riotto <ellen@southpark.la>
Date: 03/30/2017 05:54 PM
To: Robin Bieker <robin@biekerco.com>, Robert Buente
<bbuente@1010dev.org>, 'Shelby Jordan' <sjordan@aegworldwide.com>,
Martha Saucedo <msaucedo@aegworldwide.com>, 'Daniel Taban'
<daniel@jadeent.com>, "Terri Toennies" <terri@laautoshow.com>, "Nusbaum,
Nate - CHMC" <Nate.Nusbaum@DignityHealth.org>, Richard Wu
<richard@grandlofts.com>, "James Pugh" <JPugh@sheppardmullin.com>,
Sonnet Hui <sonnethui@hazensgroup.com>, Channing Henry
<channing@almadevelopment.com>, Paul Keller <pkeller@mackurban.com>,
Mark Wareham <mwareham@mackurban.com>, "Faye Washington"
<faye.washington@ywcagla.org>, Ann Hickambottom
<ann.hickambottom@ywcagla.org>, Terry Rubinroit <rubinroit@aol.com>
CC: Daniel Atwater <daniel.atwater@oceanwideplaza.com>

All,

Oceanwide has purchased a table for the 9th Annual Salesian High School Gala and has 
generously offered seats to me and a few South Park board members. The event is Saturday, 
April 8th at 6pm at the Millennium Biltmore and will honor Richelle Rios, the school’s 
former Development Director and wife of Councilman Huizar. 

I’ll be there - if you’d like to join, please let Daniel Atwater from Oceanwide know by 
Wednesday 4/5. He’s cc’d on this email.

Best,

Ellen

Ellen Riotto 

Interim Executive Director

South Park Business Improvement District

1100 S Flower St, Suite #3400, Los Angeles, CA 90015
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